Particulars Sanctioned Amount (INR) Amount Utilized (INR) Balance (INR)

Teaching & Learning Materials 1,50,000 1,45,000 5,000

Infrastructure Development 2,00,000 1,95,000 5,000

Faculty Training 50,000 48,500 1,500

Total 4,00,000 3,88,500 11,500

Declaration

I hereby certify that the amount of Rupees Three Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand Five Hundred (â‚¹3,88,500) out
of the sanctioned grant of â‚¹4,00,000 received from the Government under sanction order number EDU/2023/5678
dated 18-April-2024 has been utilized solely for the purpose for which it was sanctioned, as detailed above. The
balance amount will be returned or adjusted as per the instructions of the funding agency.